
BID TABULATION FOR:

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 01, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D.CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: 7/1/2025
LJA JOB NO. 1657-0031 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 

PLUS BASE BID

1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC $2,485,236.00 $1,762,442.00

120/150 DAYS

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

I,  Cole Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1657\0031\7012025_Sanitary Sewer Rehab Phase 1_BT

7/1/2025

LJA Engineering, In
c.



BID TABULATION FOR:

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 01, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D.CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: 45839
LJA JOB NO. 1657-0031 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL
BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS

1. MOBILIZATION, BONDING AND INSURANCE LS  1 $98,952.00 $98,952.00

2. PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO TAPING AND CLEANING OF LINES, ALL PIPE 
SIZES, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF HANGING GASKETS AND DEBRIS (VIDEO 
TAPING TO BE SUPPLIED TO ENGINEER ON USB), COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  13549 $5.00 $67,745.00

3. POST-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO TAPING AND CLEANING OF LINES, ALL PIPE 
SIZES, (VIDEO TAPING TO BE SUPPLIED TO ENGINEER ON USB), COMPLETE IN 
PLACE

LF  13549 $3.00 $40,647.00

4. CLEAN OUT & REMOVE BLOCKAGE FROM PIPELINE, COMPLETE IN PLACE EA  2 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

5. POINT REPAIR (ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY 
FITTINGS, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, TRENCH SAFETY, SITE RESTORATION AND 
TESTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  2 $16,130.00 $32,260.00

6. REHABILITATE EXISTING 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE 
BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  10339 $127.00 $1,313,053.00

7. REHABILITATE EXISTING 10-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE 
BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  2349 $210.00 $493,290.00

8. REHABILITATE EXISTING 12-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE 
BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  861 $386.00 $332,346.00

9. DIVERSION PUMPING AS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN SERVICE AT ALL TIMES, 
INCLUDING TEMPORARY PLUGS AND REMOVAL UPON COMPLETION (AS 
DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $49,609.00 $49,609.00

10. TRAFFIC CONTROL LS  1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

11. SITE RESTORATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE LS  1 $33,334.00 $33,334.00

SUBTOTAL BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS $2,485,236.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS
1. REHABILITATE EXISTING 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING CURED IN 

PLACE PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 6)
LF  10339 $102.00 $1,054,578.00

2. REHABILITATE EXISTING 10-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE CURED IN PLACE 
PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 7)

LF  2349 $108.00 $253,692.00

3. REHABILITATE EXISTING 12-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE CURED IN PLACE 
PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 8)

LF  861 $125.00 $107,625.00

SUBTOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS $1,415,895.00

BID SUMMARY

BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS $2,485,236.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $2,485,236.00

1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC 

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

Page 2 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1657\0031\7012025_Sanitary Sewer Rehab Phase 1_BT

LJA Engineering, In
c.



BID TABULATION FOR:

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 01, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D.CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: 45839
LJA JOB NO. 1657-0031 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL

1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC 

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $2,485,236.00

DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 6 -$1,313,053.00

DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 7 -$493,290.00

DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 8 -$332,346.00

SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS $1,415,895.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 PLUS BASE BID $1,762,442.00

Page 3 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1657\0031\7012025_Sanitary Sewer Rehab Phase 1_BT

LJA Engineering, In
c.


